bis 9:00h

9:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-16:15

17:30-19:00

Mitternacht

Facher

Zauberkunst

Montag

Friihstiick

Verwandlung

Pause

Zauberkunst

Lunch

FREI

Pause

Zaubertranke

Abendessen

Geschichte der Magie

Zaubertranke
Verwandlung

Dienstag

Friihstiick

Pause

FREI

Lunch

Zaubertranke

Pause

FREI

Abendessen

Mittwoch

Friihstiick

Geschichte

Pause

Verwandlung

Lunch

Zauberkunst

Pause

FREI

Abendessen

Donnerstag

Friihstiick

FREI

Pause

Zauberkunst

Lunch

Geschichte

Pause

Abendessen

Freitag

Friihstiick

Geschichte

Pause

Lunch

Zaubertranke

Pause

Verwandlung

Abendessen



